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EINIAOXH ANEMOZX NAPAT ONOMATEIIQNYMO
ANOIKTOZ 2TIBOZ

10.18 1.60 T2AKQNAZ AYKOYPrOz->TEQANOZ
10.30 1.80 NYDANTOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
10.36 -1.50 NYOANTOMOYAOZ IQANNH2
10.39 -1.10 NYOANTOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
10.40 0.00 NYOANTOMOYAOZ IQANNH2
10.43 0.40 TPIBYZAZ NMANATIQTHZ

10.43 0.50 TPIBYZAZ MANATIQTHZ

10.44 -0.40 FPANITZIQTHZ IQANNHZ

10.44 0.10 NYOANTOMOYAOZ IQANNH2
10.47 0.70 TZAKQNAZ AYKOYProz-:TEQANOZ
10.49 0.60 FPANITZIQTHZ IDANNHZ

10.51 0.50 TPANITZIQTHZ IQANNHZ

10.55 0.70 TPIBYZAZ MANATIQTH2

10.56 1.80 TPANITZIQTHZ IQANNHZ

10.57 -0.50 TZAKQNAZ AYKOYProz-:TEQANOZ
10.57 0.50 TPANITZIQTHZ IQANNHZ

10.58 0.70 FKAPATKANHZ ZQTHPIOZ

10.58 0.00 TPIBYZAZ NMANATIQTHZ

10.58 0.00 BOZKOMOYAOZ IDANNHZ

10.59 0.80 IQAKEIMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

ANOIKTOZ :TIBOZ

20.48 -0.90 TZAKQNAZ AYKOYPIOz-XTEQANOS
20.49 -0.10 TEAKQNAZ AYKOYPrOz-:TEQANOZ
20.54 0.30 TZAKQNAZ AYKOYPrOz-3TEQANOZ
20.62 -0.30 TEAKQNAZ AYKOYPrOz-:TEQANOZ
20.69 -0.80 TZAKQNAZ AYKOYPIOz-XTEQANOS
20.72 0.00 TEAKQNAZ AYKOYPrOz-:TEQANOZ
20.83 -0.20 TZAKQNAZ AYKOYPrOz-XTEQANOS
20.85 -0.30 TPIBYZAS NANATIQTHE

20.87 1.50 TPIBYZAZ MANATIQTHS

21.06 -0.10 TPIBYZAS MANATIQTHS

21.18 0.20 TPIBYZAS MANATIQTHE

21.19 -0.20 NYDOANTOMOYAOS IQANNHZ
21.20 0.00 TPIBYZAZ MANATIQTHE

21.21 -0.10 TPIBYZAS MANATIQTHS

21.22 -0.50 TPIBYZAZ MANATIQTHE

21.25 -1.80 TPIBYZAS MANATIQTHS

21.31 -0.80 TEAKQNAZ AYKOYPIOz-XTEQANOZ
21.44 -0.50 NAMMNAZ MIXAHA

21.54 1.80 KATKHZ EYATTEAOZ

21.57 0.00 NAMMAZ MIXAHA

ET

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1987
1987
2002
1990
1990

2002
2002
1987
2002
1990
2002
1999
1987
1998
1994

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1987
1987
1987

1987
1990
1987
1987
1987
1987
1990
1998
1999
1998

XYAAOI'OX

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
OAYMMIAKOZ 10N

OAYMMIAKOZ z0nN

IO MNMANNH MAAAZKA
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
IZ EAEYO. BENIZEAOX

IO FIANNH NAAAZKA
IO NMANNH MAAAZKA
OAYMIMIAKOZ 20N
IO NMANNH MAAAZKA
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
IO NMANNH MAAAZKA
ODKA OAYZZEAZ
OAYMMIAKOZ z0nN
AO BAPHZ APOMEAX
OAYMMIAKOZ z0nN

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
> EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
> EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
> EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
OAYMMIAKOZ z0nN

OAYMIMIAKOZ 20N

OAYMMIAKOZ 20N

OAYMMIAKOZ TN

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
OAYMMIAKOZ TN
OAYMMIAKOZ 20N
OAYMMIAKOZ Z®MN
OAYMMIAKOZ 20N

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
FEA TPIKAAQN

EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN

XEIPA AIOPI'ANQXH

(3M1)  MHTINK
(1IM)  NANEAAHNIOI A/T

(1) BAAKANIKOI A/T
(1IM)  BAAKANIKOI A/T
(1) MANEAAHNIOI A/T
(1) AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
(1) *XANIA 2018*

(1H) MNATKOZMIA TYMNAZIAAA
(19M) NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T
(2m) MANEAAHNIOI A/T

MATKOZMIA TYMNAZIAAA
B' ®AZH AYKEIQN
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEA. AYKEIQN
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
MATKOZMIA TYMNAZIAAA
MANEAAHNIOI NEQN
NANEAAHNIOL A/T
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
*AABITZOTAEIA*
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7) MHTINIK
2N) NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T
11H)  NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T

(

(

(

(1) *XANIA 2018*

(1) MHTINTK

(3) MHTINTK

(1) AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
() *XANIA 2018*

(1) BAAKANIKOI A/T
(6) MEZOTEIAKOI

(22M)  NANEYPQRNAIKOI A/T
(2) AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
(1) *BENIZEAEIA*
(1) NANEAAHNIOI A/T
(1) MANEAAHNIOI A/T
(1) BAAKANIKOI A/T
(an) AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
(2) NANEAAHNIOI A/T
(3) BAAKANIKOI E/N
(2) *BENIZEAEIA*

TOIIOX

JAMOPIN ZAOBAKIA
NATPA

STAPA ZATOPA
ZTAPA ZATOPA
MATPA

EAAHNIKO

XANIA

MAPPAKEZ
BEPOAINO

MNATPA

MAPPAKEZ
EAAHNIKO
MATPA
2XHMATAPI
HPAKAEIO
MAPPAKEZ
AAPIZA
MNATPA
MATPA
KABANA

OZTPABA
BEPOAINO
BEPOAINO
XANIA
MMNEADQAZT
TOYPKOY
HPAKAEIO
XANIA

2TAPA ZATOPA
TAPPATONA

BEPOAINO

HPAKAEIO

XANIA

MATPA

MATPA

2TAPA ZATOPA
HPAKAEIO

MATPA
KQNZTANTINOYMNOAH
XANIA

HMEP/NIA

29/06/2018
14/07/2018
20/07/2018
20/07/2018
14/07/2018
28/04/2018
19/05/2018
04/05/2018
06/08/2018
14/07/2018

04/05/2018
28/03/2018
14/07/2018
18/04/2018
14/04/2018
05/05/2018
28/07/2018
14/07/2018
14/07/2018
18/07/2018

13/06/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
19/05/2018
26/06/2018
05/06/2018
13/05/2018
19/05/2018
21/07/2018
29/06/2018

08/08/2018
13/05/2018
02/06/2018
15/07/2018
15/07/2018
21/07/2018
13/05/2018
15/07/2018
22/06/2018
02/06/2018



400 M ANOIKTOZ :TIBOZ

1 46.86
2 46.97
3 47.07
4 47.38
5 47.49
6 47.54
7 47.66
8 47.74
9 47.82
10 47.94
11 48.03
12 48.05
13 48.07
14 48.07
15 48.08
16 48.14
17 48.14
18 48.20
19 48.22
20 48.24

800 M ANOIKTOz zTIBOZ

1 1:50.03
2 1:50.12
3 1:50.44
4 1:50.93
5 1:51.12
6 1:51.17
7 1:51.29
8 1:51.35
9 1:51.36
10 1:51.36
11 1:52.10
12 1:52.13
13 1:52.22
14 1:52.27
15 1:52.42
16 1:52.58
17 1:52.65
18 1:52.94
19 1:52.98
20 1:53.04

MANNAZ MIXAHA

MAMNMNAZ MIXAHA

MANNAZ MIXAHA

MAMNMNAZ MIXAHA

MANNAZ MIXAHA

MAMNMNAZ MIXAHA
AAMMPOMNOYAOZ FEQPTIOX
KOYTZOYKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ METPOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ KONZTANTINOZ

NAKOZ KONSTANTINOZ
NAMMAS MIXAHA

NAKOZ KQONSTANTINOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ KONSTANTINOZ
NAMMAZ MIXAHA

NAMMAS MIXAHA
KYPIAKIAHZ NETPOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ KONSTANTINOZ
KAIKHZ EYATTEAOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ KONSTANTINOZ

MAMOYAHZ FEQPTI0Z
BAZINAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KOTITZAZ XPHZTO2
BAZINAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAMOYAHZ FEQPTI0Z
KANAKOZ AGANAZIOZ
KOTITZAZ XPHZTO2

NATOZ XAPAAAMIOZ
KANAKOZ AGANAZIOX
NATOZ XAPAAAMIOZ

KOTITZAZ XPH2TO>
NATOzZ XAPAANAMNOZ
KOTITZAZ XPH2TO>
MAMOYAHZ FEQPTI0Z
KOTITZAZ XPH2TO2
AHMHTPAKHZ ANAPEAZ

MHAIAPAZ TEQPTIOZ-NMANATIQTHX

NATOzZ XAPAANAMNOZ
KANAKOZ AOANAZIOZ
AHMHTPAKHZ ANAPEAZ

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1996
1989
1996

1994
1998
1994
1996
1998
1998
1989
1996
1999
1996

1998
1987
1996
1987
1998
1998
1996
1995
1998
1995

1996
1995
1996
1998
1996
1990
2000
1995
1998
1990

EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
A% ONYMMIAKH AOMH 2004
ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
OAYMMIAKOZ 10N

ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ

2 TPIKAAQN

EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
2 TPIKAAQN

ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
EKA AQAQNH IQANNINQN
OAYMMIAKOZ z0nN

ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
TEA TPIKAAQN

ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
> EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
2 KHOIZIAZ

> EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
IZ TAYOAAA

2 KHOIZIAZ

2 TPIKAAQN

FZ TAYOAAAZ

2 TPIKAAQN

Iz KHOIZIAY

2 TPIKAAQN

Iz KHOIZIAY

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
Iz KHOIZIAY
MANNAZIAKOZ AO

2A KOAAETIOY AOGHNQN
2 TPIKAAQN

FZ TAYOAAAZ
MANNAZIAKOZ AO

I'KPAN MPI
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
MEZOTEIAKOI NEQN
*XANIA 2018*
BAAKANIKOI A/T
*FEQPTIOZ ZAPATKAZ*
NMANEAAHNIOI E/N
MANEAAHNIOI NEQN
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
AIAZYANOTIKOI A/T

*TEQPTIOZ ZAPATKAZ*
MEZOIEIAKOI NEQN
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
*ANEZANAPEIA*
*APOMEIA*
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
IKPAN MMPI
MANEAAHNIOI E/N
*TEQPTIOX ZAPATKAL*

NEPIOEP. OOITHTIKOI
*XANIA 2018*
MHTINTK

*EYAT. AENAXTAZ*
MEPIDEPEIAKOI
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI NEQN
IKPAN MPI

*MANADAEZZEIA*
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
MEZOTEIAKOI

@OITHTIKOI HMA 3H KATHT.

MANEAAHNIOI NEQN
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI E/N
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOL A/T
MANEAAHNIOI A/T

APrOz OPEZTIKO
MATPA

FEZONO ITAAIAZ
XANIA

2TAPA ZATOPA
AAPIZA

TPIKAAA

AAPIZA
EAAHNIKO
OEX>AAONIKH

NAPIZA

FMEZOAO ITAAIAZ
AProOz OPEZTIKO
MATPA

EAEZZA

BAPH

MNATPA

AProz OPEZTIKO
TPIKAAA

AAPIZA

XANOBEP HMNA
XANIA
KAPAZPOYH
2XHMATAPI
KEMMPITZ HMA
MNATPA

MNATPA

MNATPA

NAPIZA

APrOz OPEZTIKO

KAANAMATA
TPIKAAA
TAPPATONA
AA KPOZ HMA
NAPIZA
MATPA
TPIKAAA
MATPA
MNATPA
MATPA

04/07/2018
14/07/2018
10/06/2018
19/05/2018
20/07/2018
06/06/2018
16/06/2018
28/07/2018
28/04/2018
28/04/2018

06/06/2018
09/06/2018
29/04/2018
14/07/2018
30/05/2018
26/05/2018
14/07/2018
04/07/2018
16/06/2018
06/06/2018

12/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
27/05/2018
05/05/2018
15/07/2018
15/07/2018
15/07/2018
29/07/2018
04/07/2018

09/06/2018
12/05/2018
28/06/2018
25/05/2018
29/07/2018
15/07/2018
17/06/2018
15/07/2018
15/07/2018
15/07/2018



1500 M ANOIKTOZ :TIBOZ

1 3:40.14
2 3:40.68
3 3:43.60
4 3:44.74
5 3:44.95
6 3:45.56
7 3:46.46
8 3:46.47
9 3:51.12
10 3:52.26
11 3:53.02
12 3:53.08
13 3:53.14
14 3:53.31
15 3:53.32
16 3:53.75
17 3:53.94
18 3:54.62
19 3:54.62
20 3:56.22

3000 M ANOIKTOZz zTIBOZ

1 7:57.46
2 8:00.31
3 8:25.50
4 8:31.80
5 8:33.06
6 8:33.13
7 8:39.81
8 8:46.34
9 8:47.72
10 8:50.34
11 8:52.22
12 8:53.51
13 8:54.04
14 8:54.12
15 8:54.20
16 8:55.75
17 8:56.95
18 8:57.02
19 8:57.72
20 8:58.60

AHMHTPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
AHMHTPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
AHMHTPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
AHMHTPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
AHMHTPAKHZ ANAPEAZ

MHAIAPAZ TEQPTIOZ-MANATIQTHZ

FKOYPAIAZ MAPKOZ
AHMHTPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
AHMHTPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
2AKHZ NIKOAAOZ

BAZIAEIOY AITEAOZ
ANAINQZTOY MAPIOZ
BPANAZ KQONZTANTINOZ
BAZIAEIOY AITEAOZ

MHAIAPAZ TEQPTIOZ-NMANATIQTHZ

BPANAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAMOYAIAZ XPHZTOX

MHAIAPAZ TEQPTIOZ-MANATIQTHZ

BPANAZ KQONZTANTINOZ
ANATNQZTOY MAPIOZ

FKOYPAIAZ MAPKOX
FKOYPAIAZ MAPKOZ
STAMOYAHZ KON2TANTINOZ
NIT2QAHZ XAPAAAMNOZ
AHMHTPAKHX ANAPEAZ
IQANNIAHZ IAZQN
MAMNOYAIAZ XPHZTOZ
KOAIOZ NEXTOPAZ

MINOZ FEQPIO2

IKIOYPA NTENIZ

ZTAMOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ
I'KIOYPA AOYPEA

KAAAIAZ XPHZTOZ

KOAIOZ NEZTOPAZ

KOAIOZ NEXTOPAZ

MITZEA MOPTKAN-OPANK
KOAIOZ NEXTOPAZ
APQNIAAAZ OEOAQPOZ
METPOYAAKHZ NANATIQTHZ
JTAMOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
2000
1995
1990
1990
1999

1997
1999
1991
1997
2000
1991
1998
2000
1991
1999

1995
1995
1997
1993
1990
1992
1998
2001
1988
1998

2002
2000
1988
2001
2001
1995
2001
1999
2002
2002

MANNAZIAKOZ AO
MANNAZIAKOZ AO
MANNAZIAKOZ AO
MANNAZIAKOZ AO
MANNAZIAKOZ AO

3A KOAAETIOY AGHNQN
Mz EONIKOZ AAEZ/TTOAHE
MANNAZIAKOZ AO
MANNAZIAKOZ AO
EAAHNIKOZ A EPMHZ 1877

3A KOAAETIOY AGHNON
s ANATENNHZH AAMIAZ
s HPAKAHSE OES/NIKHE
3A KOAAETIOY AOHNQON
3A KOAAETIOY AGHNQN
2 HPAKAHS OE3/NIKHE
NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO

3A KOAAETIOY AOHNQON
Iz HPAKAHSE OES/NIKHE
s ANATENNHZH AAMIAZ

Mr2 EONIKOZ AAEZ/MIOAHS
MTZ EONIKOZ AAEZ/MOAHZ
I'E ATPINIOY

AZ INIZZ03 AOHNQN
NMANNAZIAKOZ AO

Iz HPAKAHSE OEZ/NIKHS
NANAGHNAIKOZ AO

ATZ IQANNINQN

AO MYKONOY

AE ESMEPOS 2004

FAZ INIZZ02 AOHNQON
AE EZMNEPOZ 2004
AO MYKONOY

AlZ IQANNINQN

ArZ IQANNINQN

2 AMAPOYZIOY

ArZ IQANNINQN

FE ATPINIOY

FAZ INIZZ02 AOHNQON
FE ATPINIOY

MHTINTK

MHTINTK
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
BAAKANIKOI A/T
MHTINTK
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
MEZOrIEIAKOI
MEZOTEIAKOI
*NANADAEZZEIA*

*HPAKAEIOI APOMOI*
*MANADAEZZEIA*
*XEIMQNIAEIA*
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
BAAKANIKOI E/N
*AETEIA*
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
NATKOZMIO E/N
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T

MHTINIK
MHTINIK
*TODANEIA*
*TODANEIA*
*AITAIONEAATITIKOI*
*NIKOZ ZAXAPIAAHS *
*AHM. BPAIMAKHZ*
B' ®AZH AYKEIQN
*AITAIONEAATITIKOI*
*OQTIAAEIA*

*TODAANEIA*

MANEA. AYKEIQN
*AIFTAIONEAATITIKOI*
MANEA. AYKEIQN
MATKOzZMIA TYMNAZIAAA
MHTINTK

NMANEAAHNIOI M/K
*AHM. BPAIMAKHZ *
NMANEAAHNIOI M/K
NANEAAHNIOI N/K

NATMETKEN OAA.
TYMMITKEN FEPM.
POAOZ

NATPA

STAPA ZATOPA
NAIMETKEN OAA.
NATPA
TAPPATONA
TAPPATONA
KAAAMATA

OEX>AAONIKH
KAANAMATA
OEX>AAONIKH
EAAHNIKO
KQNZTANTINOYNOAH
OE>>ANONIKH

MATPA

TAMMEPE

MATPA

EAAHNIKO

KEZZEA-AO BEAT.
OOPNTETKEM BEAT.
MNATPA

MNATPA

KQz

OEX>AAONIKH
XAAKIAA

NAPIZA

KQz

MNATPA

MATPA
2XHMATAPI
KQz
2XHMATAPI
MAPPAKEZ
ITAAZKQBH
KATEPINH
XAAKIAA
KATEPINH
KATEPINH

08/06/2018
16/06/2018
12/05/2018
14/07/2018
20/07/2018
08/06/2018
14/07/2018
27/06/2018
29/06/2018
09/06/2018

14/04/2018
09/06/2018
27/05/2018
29/04/2018
21/06/2018
29/06/2018
14/07/2018
10/07/2018
14/07/2018
28/04/2018

04/08/2018
02/06/2018
07/07/2018
07/07/2018
21/10/2018
02/06/2018
02/06/2018
28/03/2018
21/10/2018
14/04/2018

07/07/2018
18/04/2018
21/10/2018
18/04/2018
04/05/2018
01/06/2018
24/06/2018
02/06/2018
24/06/2018
24/06/2018



5000 M ANOIKTOZ :TIBOZ

1 13:48.23
2 13:59.59
3 14:36.29
4 14:38.14
5 14:38.33
6 14:42.30
7 14:42.57
8 14:42.87
9 14:43.83
10 14:44.08
11 14:45.52

12 14:50.13
13 14:51.95
14 14:53.09
15 14:53.10
16 14:54.52
17 14:55.06
18 14:55.27
19 14:55.70
20 14:57.01

10000 M ANOIKTOz zTIBOZ

30:00.64
30:09.38
30:10.39
30:10.51
30:17.63
30:25.11
30:44.83
30:45.47
30:47.90
30:52.97

W 00 NO U WN -

=
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11 30:54.05
12 30:59.48
13 31:04.96
14 31:15.43
15 31:15.49
16 31:43.98
17 31:47.39
18 32:12.40
19 32:35.00
20 32:44.83

FKOYPAIAZ MAPKOZ
FKOYPAIAZ MAPKOZ
ZTAMOYAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
ANAINQZTOY MAPIOZ
TAZZHZ FEQPIIO2-MIXAHA
TAZZHZ TEQPTIOZ-MIXAHA
ANAITNQZTOY MAPIOZ
TZENETOMOYAOZ AXINAEAZ
MINOZ FEQPTIOZ
ZTAMOYAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

NIT2QAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ
MATITINAZ AHMO2
ANAINQZTOY MAPIOX
FKEAAOYZOZ KONZTANTINOZ
IKIOYPA NTENIZ

FKIOYPA NTENIZ

MAMOYAIAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
TZENETOMOYAOZ AXINAEAZ
BOTZOZ XPHZTO2
2TAMOYAHZ KON2TANTINOZ

TAZSHI TEQPTIOZ-MIXAHA
TAZIHS FEQPTIOZ-MIXAHA
ANATNQITOY MAPIOZ
MAITINAZ AHMOZ

KAAAIAZ XPHETOS

MAITINAZ AHMOZ
TZENETOMOYAOS AXIAAEAS
NITEQAHZ XAPAAAMINOZ
YTAMOYAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAPAIZKOX MANATIQTHZ

ZTAMOYAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
MEPOY2zHZ XPIZTOOOPOX
FTAAANOMOYAOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
ANAINQZTOY MAPIOZ
ZEPBAKHZ IQANNHX

IKIOYPA NTENIZ

MAATEZOz AAMMNPOZ

TAZZHZ FEQPTIOZ-MIXAHA
APOzO2 KONZTANTINOZ
MAZNATHZ AAEZIO2

1995
1995
1997
1999
1997
1997
1999
1994
1988
1997

1993
1982
1999
1990
1998
1998
1997
1994
1992
1997

1997
1997
1999
1982
1988
1982
1994
1993
1997
1988

1997
1982
1990
1999
1984
1998
1994
1997
1985
1987

Mz EONIKOZ AAEZ/TTIOAHZ
MrEZ EONIKOZ AAEZ/MOAHE
[E ATPINIOY

IZ ANATENNHZH AAMIAZ
AO TPITQN XAAKIAAZ

AO TPITQON XAAKIAAZ

IZ ANATENNHZH AAMIAZ
ODKA OAYZZEAZ

AO MYKONOY

FE ATPINIOY

AZ INIZZ03 AOHNQN

AO MYKONOY

s ANATENNHZH AAMIAZ
NANAGHNAIKOZ AO

AE ESMEPOS 2004

AE EXNEPOS 2004
NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO
OMKA OAYISEAS

Iz BITZENTZO: KOPNAPOZ
T'E ATPINIOY

AO TPITQN XAAKIAAZ
AO TPITQN XAAKIAAZ

> ANATENNHZH AAMIAZ
AO MYKONOY

AO MYKONOY

AO MYKONOY

OOKA OAYZZEAX

FAZ INIZ20Z AOHNQN

FE ATPINIOY
MANEAAHNIOZ T2

[E ATPINIOY

QOINOMNPOOAOZ OM. BPONTAAQY
IZ AMAPOYzIOY

2 ANATENNHZH AAMIAZ

AO TPITQON XAAKIAAZ

AE EZMNEPOZ 2004

FAZ INIZZ02 AOHNQON

AO TPITQN XAAKIAAZ

FAZ INIZZ02 AOHNQON
MANEAAHNIOZ T2

MHTINIK
MEZOTEIAKOI
MANEAAHNIOL A/T
MANEAAHNIOI NEQN
MEZOTEIAKOI
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOL A/T
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOL A/T
MANEAAHNIOI NEQN

MANEAAHNIOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOL A/T
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOL A/T
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI NEQN
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
*ANEZANAPEIA*

EYPQMAIKO KYNEAAO
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
*ANIODIAIA*
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
NMANEAAHNIOI A/T

*NIOODIAIA*
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOL A/T
NATKOIMIO E/N
*NIOODIAIA*
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOL A/T
MEZOIEIAKOI NEQN
MANEAAHNIOL A/T
NANEAAHNIOI A/T

XOIZINTEN-ZOANTEP
TAPPATONA

NATPA

AAPIZA

TAPPATONA

NATPA

NATPA

NATPA

NATPA

AAPIZA

MATPA
MNATPA
EAAHNIKO
MNATPA
MATPA
NAPIZA
MATPA
EAAHNIKO
MATPA
EAEZZA

AONAINO
METAPA
METAPA
METAPA
METAPA
TANATZI
METAPA
METAPA
METAPA
METAPA

FTANATZI

METAPA
METAPA
TAMIMEPE
FTANATZI

METAPA
METAPA
FMEZOAO ITAAIAZ
METAPA
METAPA

21/07/2018
27/06/2018
15/07/2018
29/07/2018
27/06/2018
15/07/2018
15/07/2018
15/07/2018
15/07/2018
29/07/2018

15/07/2018
15/07/2018
12/05/2018
15/07/2018
15/07/2018
29/07/2018
15/07/2018
12/05/2018
15/07/2018
30/05/2018

19/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
15/12/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018

15/12/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
10/07/2018
15/12/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
09/06/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018



HMIMAPAOQNIOZ (AIAAPOMEZ IAAF/AIMS)  ANOIKTOZ 3TIBOZ

1 1:06:56
2 1:07:12
3 1:07:31
4 1:07:33
5 1:07:55
6 1:07:59
7 1:08:30
8 1:08:32
9 1:08:36
10 1:08:51
11 1:08:56
12 1:09:04
13 1:09:12
14 1:09:15
15 1:09:23
16 1:09:26
17 1:09:49
18 1:10:02
19 1:10:03
20 1:10:23
MAPAOGQNIOZ
1 2:21:54
2 2:22:24
3 2:23:43
4 2:23:53
5 2:25:37
6 2:27:44
7 2:27:47
8 2:28:34
9 2:27:47
10 2:29:50
11 2:30:26
12 2:31:08
13 2:31:40
14 2:32:38
15 2:33:40
16 2:33:57
17 2:33:58
18 2:34:25
19 2:34:43
20 2:34:46

ANOIKTOz :TIBOZ

KAPAIZKOX MANATIQTHZ
MATTINAZ AHMOZ
ANATNQSTOY OEOAQPO3
MENHZ FEQPTIOZ

MENHZ FEQPTIOS

MINOZ FEQPTIOZ
FKEAAOYZO3S KONXTANTINOZ
MEPOQYZHz XPIZTOOOPO:
NITEQAHZ XAPAAAMIOZ
KAPAIZKOZ MANATIQTHZ

NIT2QAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ
OEOAQPAKAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
STAMOYAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
2TAMOYAHZ KON2TANTINOZ
TAZZHZ FEQPTIOZ-MIXAHA
OEOAQPAKAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MEPOYZHZ XPIETOOOPOX
ANAINQZTOY OEOAQPOZ
MEPOYZzHZ XPIETOOOPOX
2TAMOYAHZ KON2TANTINOZ

rKEAAOYZO3 KQONITANTINOZ
FKEAAOYZO3 KQONXTANTINOZ
MEPOYZHZ XPIZTODOPOS
KAPAIZKOZ MANATIQTHZ
KAPAIZKOZ MANATIQTHZ
YMIPIQTHS KYPIAKOZ
EYAITEAIAHZ AHMOSZOENHZ
OEOAQPAKAKOS AHMHTPIOS
EYAITEAIAHZ AHMOSZOENHZ
MAITINAZ AHMOZX

MITZQAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ

KPEKAZ IOANNHZ

MAITINAZ AHMOZ

ZATKANAZ ZTAYPOZ

TZIKOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ

BOTZO2 XPHZITO2
MAKPYTIANNHZ AGANAZIOZ
ANTQNOIMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAPOYTZOX MANATIQTH2
ZATKANAZ 3TAYPOZ

1988
1982
1975
1988
1988
1988
1990
1982
1993
1988

1993
1978
1997
1997
1997
1978
1982
1975
1982
1997

1990
1990
1982
1988
1988
1990
1976
1978
1976
1982

1993
1982
1982
1979
1991
1992
1976
1989
1990
1979

MANEAAHNIOS I'Z

AO MYKONOY

AO APOMEAZ AMAPOY3IOY

AO MAAAIOY OAAHPOY

AO MAAAIOY OAAHPOY

AO MYKONOY

NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO
®IAOMNPOOAO: OM. BPONTAAOY
A2 IAIZ203 AOHNQN
NANEAAHNIOS Z

AZ INIZZ03 AOHNQN
NANAGHNAIKOZ AO

l'E ArPINIOY

T'E ATPINIOY

AO TPITON XAAKIAAZ
NANAGHNAIKOZ AO
®IAOMNPOOAO: OM. BPONTAAOY
AO APOMEAZ AMAPOY3I0Y
®IAOMNPOOAO: OM. BPONTAAOY
T'E ATPINIOY

NANAGOHNAIKOZ AO
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
®IAOMNPOOAO: OM. BPONTAAOY
MANEAAHNIOS 'Z

MANEAAHNIOZ T3
®IAOMNPOOAO: OM. BPONTAAOY
OKA KABAAAZ

MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

OKA KABAAAZ

AO MYKONOY

FAZ INIZZ02 AOHNQON

2AMK NEAMOAH2

AO MYKONOY

ANE=APTHTO2

FZ TAYOAAAZ

2 BITZENTZOZ KOPNAPOZ

2 BEAOZ NAAAIOY OAAHPOY
AO TPITQN XAAKIAAZ

OA KOYPOZ AITINAZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

AIEGN. HMIMAPAGQNIOZ
AIEON. HMIMAPAGQNIOZ
*KANAMMAKA-TPIKAAA*
AIEON. HMIMAPAGQONIOZ
AIEGNHX NYXTEPINOZ
*KANAMMAKA-TPIKAAA*
MANEA. HMIMAPAGQNIOY
AIEON. HMIMAPAGQONIOZ
AIEGNHX NYXTEPINOZ
*KANAMMAKA-TPIKAAA*

*KAAAMMAKA-TPIKAAA*
AIEONHZ NYXTEPINOZ
*KAAAMIMAKA-TPIKAAA*
AIEONHZ NYXTEPINOZ
NANEA. HMIMAPAGQNIOY
*AHMOKPITEIOZ*

NANEA. HMIMAPAGQNIOY
AIEONHI MAPAGQONIOS
NANEYPQRMAIKOI A/T
AIEON. HMIMAPAGQONIOZ

NANEA. MAPAGQNIOY
NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T
NANEA. MAPAGQNIOY
NMANEA. MAPAGQNIOY
NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T
AIEONHZ MAPAGQNIOZ
AIEONHI MAPAGQONIOS
NMANEA. MAPAGQNIOY
NANEA. MAPAGQNIOY
NMANEA. MAPAGQNIOY

MANEA. MAPAOQNIOY
*METAZ AAEZANAPOZ*
AIEGNHX MAPAGQNIO>
AIEONHZ MAPAOQNIOZ
MANEA. MAPAOQNIOY
AIEONHZ MAPAOQNIOZ
AIEOGNHX MAPAGQNIO>
AIEONHZ MAPAOQNIOZ
AIEOGNHX MAPAGQNIO>
AYOENTIKOZ MAPAGQONIOZ

AMBOYPTO
AMBOYPIo
TPIKAAA
ENZXENTE OAA.
OEZZAANONIKH
TPIKAAA
AGHNA
AMBOYPIo
OEZZAANONIKH
TPIKAAA

TPIKAAA
OE>>AAONIKH
TPIKAAA
OE>>AAONIKH
AOHNA
=ANGOH
AOHNA
BEPOAINO
NAYTMAIO
ATPINIO

AOHNA
BEPOAINO
AOHNA
AOHNA
BEPOAINO
XIOYZTON HMNA
AONAINO
AOHNA
AOHNA
AOHNA

AOHNA
OEX>AAONIKH
JOOIA

AINTXODEN OAA.

AOHNA
OPANKOOYPTH
TPEBIZO ITAA.
TPEBIZO ITAA.
OPANKOOYPTH
AGHNA

29/04/2018
29/04/2018
11/03/2018
22/04/2018
13/10/2018
11/03/2018
18/03/2018
29/04/2018
13/10/2018
11/03/2018

11/03/2018
13/10/2018
11/03/2018
13/10/2018
18/03/2018
25/11/2018
18/03/2018
16/09/2018
04/03/2018
23/09/2018

11/11/2018
12/08/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
12/08/2018
14/01/2018
22/04/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018

11/11/2018
01/04/2018
14/10/2018
14/10/2018
11/11/2018
28/10/2018
25/03/2018
25/03/2018
28/10/2018
11/11/2018



110M EMMNOAIA ANOIKTOZ :TIBOZ

1 13.41 0.60 AOYBAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1987 KA APAMAZ (1) AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T APAMA 28/04/2018
2 13.50 0.50 AOYBAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1987 ZKA APAMAZ (9) MHTINTK NOYKEPNH 09/07/2018
3 13.52 -0.30 AOYBAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1987 ZIKA APAMAZ (1) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MNATPA 14/07/2018
4 13.56 0.00 AOYBAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1987 ZKA APAMAZ (14H) NMANEYPQMAIKOI A/T BEPOAINO 10/08/2018
5 13.60 1.70 AOYBAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1987 ZIKA APAMAZ (6) MHTINTK 2OTTEBIA-AE-POYEN 17/07/2018
6 13.62 0.00 AOYBAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1987 ZKA APAMAZ (1) *XANIA 2018* XANIA 19/05/2018
7 13.63 -0.30 AOYBAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1987 ZIKA APAMAZ (1) BAAKANIKOI A/T 2TAPA ZATOPA 21/07/2018
8 13.67 -0.60 AOYBAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1987 ZKA APAMAZ (1) MEZOrIEIAKOI TAPPATONA 30/06/2018
9 13.68 0.60 AOYBAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1987 ZIKA APAMAZ (om) NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T BEPOAINO 09/08/2018
10 14.08 -0.30 XINTAZ KONZTANTINOZ 1994 TAX M.AAEZANAPOZ MNANNITZQN (2) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
11 14.21 0.80 XINTAZ KONZTANTINOZ 1994 TAX M.AAEZANAPOZ MNANNITZQN (1) *BENIZEAEIA* XANIA 02/06/2018
12 14.28 -0.70 OINANAAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1986 TAZ IEPAMETPAZ (1) AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T HPAKAEIO 14/04/2018
13 14.28 0.60 XINTAZ KONZTANTINOZ 1994 TAX M.AAEZANAPOZ MNANNITZQN (2) AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T APAMA 28/04/2018
14 14.35 0.30 XINTAZ KONZTANTINOZ 1994 TAZ M.AAEZANAPOZ MNANNITZQN (2m) NANEAAHNIOL A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
15 14.40 0.50 AYPHZ XAPAAAMNOZ 1998 OAYMMNIAKOZ z®N (1) MANEAAHNIOI NEQN AAPIZA 28/07/2018
16 14.40 -0.30 KIAOAZ MIXAHA 1993 A.EK. (3) NANEAAHNIOL A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
17 14.41 1.60 KIAOAZ MIXAHA 1993 A.EK. (3M) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
18 14.42 1.40 XINTAZ KONZTANTINOZ 1994 TAZ M.AAEZANAPOZ MNANNITZQN (1) *AABITZOTAEIA* KABAAA 18/07/2018
19 14.43 0.80 KIAOAZ MIXAHA 1993 A.EK. (5) MHTINTK NIBEAA BEATIOY 23/06/2018
20 14.43 0.00 KIAOAZ MIXAHA 1993 KA APAMAZ (2) *XANIA 2018* XANIA 19/05/2018

400M EMNOAIA ANOIKTOZ zTIBOZ

1 50.68 KYPIAKIAHZ NMETPOZ 1989 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (1) *TODAAEIA* MATPA 07/07/2018
2 51.35 KYPIAKIAHZ NETPOX 1989 OAYMMNIAKOZ N (1) *MANADAEZZEIA* KAANAMATA 09/06/2018
3 51.39 APITZAZ IEPOGEOZ 1999 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (8n) NATKOIMIO E/N TAMIMEPE 12/07/2018
4 51.46 NAKOZ KQNZTANTINOX 1994 T2 TPIKAAQN (1) *APOMEIA* BAPH 26/05/2018
5 51.47 NAKOZ KQONZTANTINOX 1994 T3 TPIKAAQN (1) *EYAT. AENAZTAZ* 2XHMATAPI 27/05/2018
6 51.65 NAKOZ KQONZTANTINOZ 1994 T2 TPIKAAQN (12M) MEZOrIEIAKOI TAPPATONA 27/06/2018
7 51.67 APITZAZ IEPOGEOZ 1999 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (1) MANEAAHNIOI E/N TPIKAAA 17/06/2018
8 51.78 NAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1994 T2 TPIKAAQN (1) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MNATPA 15/07/2018
9 51.85 APITZAZ IEPOGEOZ 1999 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (1) BAAKANIKOI E/N KQONZTANTINOYMNOAH 21/06/2018
10 51.97 APITZAZ IEPOGEOX 1999 OAYMMNIAKOZ N (an) MANEAAHNIOI E/N TPIKAAA 17/06/2018
11 52.01 KYPIAKIAHZ NETPOX 1989 OAYMMIAKOZ N (1) AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T EAAHNIKO 12/05/2018
12 52.02 APITZAZ IEPOGEOX 1999 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (4) BAAKANIKOI A/T 2TAPA ZATOPA 20/07/2018
13 52.05 KYPIAKIAHZ NETPOX 1989 OAYMMNIAKOZ N (EZ) MANEAAHNIOI NEQN NAPIZA 29/07/2018
14 52.08 APITZAZ IEPOGEOX 1999 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (2) *MANADAEZZEIA* KAANAMATA 09/06/2018
15 52.11 APITZAZ IEPOOEOX 1999 OAYMMNIAKOZ N (2) *EYAT. AENAZTAZ* 2XHMATAPI 27/05/2018
16 52.27 NAKOZ KQONZTANTINOX 1994 T3> TPIKAAQN (3) *MANADAEZZEIA* KAANAMATA 09/06/2018
17 52.38 APITZAZ IEPOOEOX 1999 OAYMMNIAKOZ N (20H) NMATKOIMIO E/N TAMIMEPE 13/07/2018
18 52.41 NAKOZ KQONZTANTINOX 1994 T2 TPIKAAQN (1) AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T TPIKAAA 12/05/2018
19 52.47 KYPIAKIAHZ NETPOX 1989 OAYMMIAKOZ N (1) *AHM. BPAIMAKHZ * XANKIAA 02/06/2018
20 52.57 NAKOZ KQNZTANTINOX 1994 T2 TPIKAAQN (1) IKPAN MPI AProz OPEZTIKO 04/07/2018
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10000 BAAHN zTIBOZ ANOIKTOZz :TIBOZ
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

8:59.58
9:02.44
9:02.45
9:06.17
9:08.17
9:08.75
9:12.67
9:13.08
9:14.90
9:15.11

9:22.54
9:22.67
9:23.28
9:24.80
9:26.39
9:33.61
9:35.88
9:36.36
9:41.09
9:42.76

42:03.85
42:27.71
43:48.38
44:54.71
45:06.29
45:28.37
45:40.3

45:50.23
46:48.60
47:01.28

47:01.61
47:25.38
48:03.6

48:11.48
48:43.2

49:13.78
49:16.91
49:45.89
50:12.1

50:20.35

ANOIKTOZ zTIBOZ

YAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
3AKHZ NIKOAAOZ
YAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
3AKHZ NIKOAAOZ
rKOTZHZ NIKOAAOZ
MINOZ FEQPTIOZ
®IAAT ITYAIANOZ
MINOZ FEQPTIOZ
rKOTZHZ NIKOAAOZ
rKOTZHZ NIKOAAOZ

IQANNIAHE IAZQN

YAKHS NIKOAAOZ
IOANNIAHE IAZQN

®IAAT STYAIANOZ

MENHZ FEQPTIOZ

MATZIAP MATEOYZ-KZIZTO®
STAMOYAHZ FEQPTIOZ
KAZ30z HAIAZ

KAZZ03 HAIAZ

NOYPIKAZ EMMANOYHA

TZATZIMAKHZ TEQPTIOZ
TZAMOYAAKHZ ZAXAPIAZ
TZATZIMAKHZ TEQPTIOZ
NANAMIXAHA AAEZANAPOZ

NTENTOMNOYAOZ KQONZTANTINOZ-AAE=.

KEAEMOYPHZ ANGIMOZ
STAMEAOZ KQON2TANTINOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ ANGIMOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ ANGIMOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ ANGIMOZ

BAITIHZ IQANNHZ
KEAEMOYPH: ANGIMOZ
KEAEMOYPH: ANGIMOZ
ITAMOS ANASTAZIOZ
STAMO3S ANASTAZIOS
MMEKOYAHS NAYAOS
MOPTZAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TIOPAIAS AHMHTPIOZ

KEAEMOYPHZ EY2XTPATIOZ-TEQPTIOX

STAMOZ ANAZTAZIOZ

1999
1999
1999
1999
1994
1988
1996
1988
1994
1994

1992
1999
1992
1996
1988
1994
1998
1986
1986
1999

1999
1996
1999
1988
1994
2001
1989
2001
2001
2001

1995
2001
2001
2000
2000
2002
2003
1996
1996
2000

EAAHNIKOZ Az EPMHZ 1877
EAAHNIKOZ AZ EPMH2 1877
EAAHNIKOZ Az EPMHZ 1877
EAAHNIKOZ AZ EPMH2 1877
2A KOAAETIOY AGHNQN

AO MYKONOY
OAYMIMIAKOZ 20N

AO MYKONOY

2A KOAAETIOY AGHNQN

2A KOAAETIOY AGHNQN

Iz HPAKAHSE OES/NIKHE
EAAHNIKOZ AX EPMHS 1877
s HPAKAHSE OES/NIKHE
OAYMIIAKOS 3N

AO MAAAIOY OAAHPOY

AO MYKONOY

ANz OIAINMNOZ BEPOIAS
NANAGHNAIKOZ AO
NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO

Iz NIKH BYPQNA

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ

20A OQKIANOZ KAPAITZAZ
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ

AO MYKONOY

AE OAYMMIAZ NATPQN
ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAL
ANZ OIAINMNOZ BEPOIAX
ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAL
ANZ OIAINMNOZ BEPOIAX

FAZ INIZZ02 AOHNQON
ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAX
ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAX
ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
FE ATPINIOY

AE OAYMMIAZ NATPQON
AE OAYMMIAZ NATPQN
ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAX

NATKOIMIO E/N
MHTINIK
NATKOZMIO E/N
BAAKANIKOI E/N
@OOITHT. MHTINTK
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOL A/T
*EYAT. AENASTAZ*
MEZOTEIAKOI
NANEAAHNIOI A/T

MANEAAHNIOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI NEQN
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI NEQN
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOL A/T
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
*EYAT. AENAXTAZ*
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOI E/N

NArKOIMIO E/N
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
NMANEAAHNIOI E/N
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOI E/N
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
NANEYPQMAIKOI U18
AIASYAAOTIKOI /K
NANEA. AYKEIQON

AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOI M1/K
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
MANEAAHNIOI E/N
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOI M/K
NMANEAAHNIOI M/K
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T
MANEA. AYKEIQN

TAMMEPE
MMYNTIKOZTZ MOA.
TAMMEPE
KQNZTANTINOYMNOAH
NAZBIAA HNA

MATPA

NATPA

IXHMATAPI
TAPPATONA

MATPA

MATPA
NAPIZA
OEXXAAONIKH
NAPIZA
EAAHNIKO
MNATPA
OEX>AAONIKH
2XHMATAPI
MATPA
TPIKAAA

TAMIMEPE
TPIKAAA
TPIKAAA
POAOZ

MNATPA
TPIKAAA
OEXXAAONIKH
FKYOP
KATEPINH
2XHMATAPI

EAAHNIKO
KATEPINH
OEZZAAONIKH
TPIKAAA
OEZZAAONIKH
KATEPINH
KATEPINH
MATPA
OEZZAAONIKH
2XHMATAPI

12/07/2018
29/05/2018
15/07/2018
22/06/2018
02/06/2018
14/07/2018
14/07/2018
27/05/2018
27/06/2018
14/07/2018

14/07/2018
28/07/2018
28/04/2018
28/07/2018
28/04/2018
14/07/2018
28/04/2018
27/05/2018
14/07/2018
16/06/2018

14/07/2018
12/05/2018
17/06/2018
12/05/2018
28/04/2018
17/06/2018
12/05/2018
06/07/2018
02/04/2018
19/04/2018

13/05/2018
24/06/2018
12/05/2018
17/06/2018
12/05/2018
24/06/2018
24/06/2018
28/04/2018
12/05/2018
19/04/2018



10000 BAAHN APOMOZz  ANOIKTOZ zTIBO2
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41:10
41:24
41:32
41:45
42:00
42:07
43:26
46:15
47:09
47:16

47:34
47:55
48:37
50:29
51:15
52:52
53:28
53:32
54:13
55:23

Nn.P.EO.

MANAMIXAHA AAEZANAPOZ
TZATZIMAKHZ TEQPT10%
MANAMIXAHA AAEZANAPOZ
TZATZIMAKHZ TEQPT10%
TZATZIMAKHZ TEQPT10%
MANAMIXAHA AAEZANAPOZ
TZATZIMAKHZ TEQPT10%
KEAEMOYPHZ ANGIMOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ ANGIMOZ
ZTAMEAOZ KONZTANTINOZ

KEAEMOYPHZ ANGIMOZ
ITAMOZ ANAZTAZIOS
ITAMOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KATZIAAZ NIKOZ
MMOYZAAS APISTOTEAHZ
TZITOFAQY HZAIAS
TOAIAZ AIONYZI0Z
BOYTIOYKAS XTYAIANOZ
MOPTZAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TOAIAZ AIONYZI0%

20000 BAAHN APOMOZz ANOIKTOz :TIBOZ

O O NV WN -

e e el
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1:22:48
1:22:51
1:24:55
1:28:58
1:29:45
1:30:36
1:31:39
1:31:46
1:35:04
1:36:11
1:37:10
1:37:31
1:42:24
1:43:51
1:45:15
1:46:57
1:48:19
2:03:09

NAMAMIXAHA AAEZANAPOZ
NAMAMIXAHA AAEEANAPOZ
NAMAMIXAHA AAEEANAPOZ
NAMAMIXAHA AAEZANAPOZ
TEAMOYAAKHS ZAXAPIAS
TZATZIMAKHE FEQPTIOZ
NTENTOMOYAOZ KQONSTANTINOZ-AAE=.
TZATZIMAKHE FEQPTIOZ

BAITZHZ IODANNHZ

TZOPAIAZ AHMHTPIOS

ITAMEAOZ KONSTANTINOZ

ITAMEAOZ KONSTANTINOZ
XAPAAAMTMOMNOYAOS ANTQNIOZ
TIOPAIAY AHMHTPIOZ

BAITZHZ IQANNHZ
XAPAAAMTMOMNOYAOS ANTQNIOZ
TZITOTAQY HIAIAZ

KAAAITZIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

50000 BAAHN APOMOZ ANOIKTOzZ zTIBOZ

1
2
3

4:24:57
4:26:36
4:35:18

NTENTOMNOYAOZ KQONZTANTINOZ-AAE=.
TZOPAIAX AHMHTPIOZ
2TAMEAOZ KONZTANTINOZ

1988
1999
1988
1999
1999
1988
1999
2001
2001
1989

2001
2000
2000
1978
2003
1963
2002
2003
2003
2002

1988
1988
1988
1988
1996
1999
1994
1999
1995
1996
1989
1989
1997
1996
1995
1997
1963
1997

1994
1996
1989

AO MYKONOY

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
AO MYKONOY

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
AO MYKONOY

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOX
ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ

ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ

ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ

ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ

2YA. MAPAOQONOAPOMQON KPHTHZ
ZOA OQKIANOZ KAPAITZAZ

AO MNEYKH2

AE EXNEPOZ 2004

AO APIZBAIOZ

AE OAYMMIAZ NATPQON

AE EXNEPOZ 2004

AO MYKONOY

AO MYKONOY

AO MYKONOY

AO MYKONOY

20A OQKIANOZ KAPAITZAZ
2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ

AE OAYMNIAZ NATPQN

2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ

FAZ INIZZ0Z AOGHNQON

AE OAYMNIAZ NATPQN
ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAZ
MAO OEPZIMNMOZ O EPQEO:
AE OAYMMIAZ NATPQN

FAZ INIZZ0Z AOHNQN

MAO OEPZIMNMOZ O EPQEO:
AO MEYKHZ

MAO OEPZIMNMOZ O EPQEO2

AE OAYMMNIAZ NATPQN
AE OAYMMNIAZ NATPQN
ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAZ

NMANEYPQMAIKOI A/T
MHTINTK BAAHN
MHTINTK BAAHN
MHTINTK BAAHN
HMEPIAA BAAHN
MHTINTK BAAHN
BAAKANIKOI BAAHN
HMEPIAA BAAHN
BAAKANIKOI BAAHN
MHTINTK BAAHN

XEIMEPINOI BAAHN
XEIMEPINOI BAAHN
HMEPIAA BAAHN
XEIMEPINOI BAAHN
QEXTIBAA BAAHN
MHTINTK BAAHN
MHTINTK BAAHN
HMEPIAA BAAHN
XEIMEPINOI BAAHN
QEXTIBAA BAAHN

MHTINTK BAAHN
MANEYPQMAIKOI A/T
MHTINTK BAAHN
NMANEA. BAAHN A/T
MOEZTIBAA BAAHN
XEIMEPINOI BAAHN
NMANEA. BAAHN A/T
MOEZTIBAA BAAHN
MOEZTIBAA BAAHN
NMANEA. BAAHN A/T
MHTINTK BAAHN
NMANEA. BAAHN A/T
XEIMEPINOI BAAHN
MESTIBAA BAAHN
NANEA. BAAHN A/T
NMANEA. BAAHN NEQN
NANEA. BAAHN A/T
NMANEA. BAAHN NEQN

MANEA. BAAHN A/T
MANEA. BAAHN A/T
MANEA. BAAHN A/T

BEPOAINO
IBANO-OPANKIBZK
PIO MAIOP NOPTOT.
MONTEMIMPANTY
METAPA

AAYTOYZ AIOOYAN.
ETZKA ZEPBIAX
METAPA

ETZKA ZEPBIAX
AAYTOYZ AIOOYAN.

IXOINIAZ

IXOINIAZ

METAPA

IXOINIAZ

MATPA

AAYTOYZ AIOOYAN.
IBANO-®OPANKIBZK
METAPA

IXOINIAZ

MNATPA

P10 MAIOP MOPTOT.
BEPOAINO
AAYTOYZ AIGOYAN.
METAPA

NATPA

IXOINIAZ

METAPA

NATPA

NATPA

METAPA

AAYTOYZ AIGOYAN.
METAPA

IXOINIAZ

NATPA

METAPA

METAPA

METAPA

METAPA

2XOINIAZ
2XOINIAZ
2XOINIAZ

11/08/2018
20/10/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
11/03/2018
08/06/2018
14/04/2018
11/03/2018
14/04/2018
08/06/2018

14/01/2018
14/01/2018
11/03/2018
14/01/2018
06/05/2018
08/06/2018
20/10/2018
11/03/2018
14/01/2018
06/05/2018

07/04/2018
11/08/2018
08/06/2018
11/03/2018
06/05/2018
14/01/2018
18/03/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
18/03/2018
08/06/2018
11/03/2018
14/01/2018
06/05/2018
11/03/2018
11/03/2018
18/03/2018
18/03/2018

14/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018



AANMA ZE YWOZ ANOIKTOzZ :TIBOX
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14
15
16
17
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AAMA ENI KONTQ ANOIKTOZ :TIBOZ
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

231
2.24
2.24
2.24
2.23
2.23
2.23
2.23
2.21
2.21

2.19
2.18
2.16
2.14
2.12
211
2.10
2.10
2.09
2.03
2.03

5.75
5.71
5.66
5.63
5.61
5.60
5.60
5.56
5.55
5.55

5.52
5.50
5.50
5.45
5.45
5.45
5.40
5.40
5.30
5.25

MMANIQTHZ KONXTANTINOX
MMANIQTHZ KONXTANTINOX
MMANIQTHZ KONZTANTINOX
MMANIQTHZ KON2TANTINOX
MMANIQTHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MEPAOZ ANTQNIOX

MMANIQTHZ KONZTANTINOX
MMANIQTHZ KON2TANTINOX
MMANIQTHZ KONXTANTINOX
MMANIQTHZ KON2TANTINOX

MMANIQTHZ KQN2TANTINOZ
MEPAOZ ANTQNIOZ
MEPAOZ ANTQNIOZ
MAZTOPAZ ANTQNIOZ
MEPAOZ ANTQNIOZ
MEPAOZ ANTQNIOZ
MAZTOPAZ ANTQNIOZ
MAZTOPAZ ANTQNIOZ
MEPAOZ ANTQNIOZ
XAANIMOYPAAZ IQANNHZ
BAZINAKAKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

OIAINNIAHZ KONXTANTINOZ
QOIAINMNIAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
OIAINNIAHZ KONXTANTINOZ
QOIAINMNIAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
OIAINNIAHZ KONXTANTINOZ
QOIAINMIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
OIAINNIAHZ KONXTANTINOZ
QOIAINMIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
OIAINNIAHZ KONXTANTINOZ
QOIAINNIAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ

QOIAINNIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
QIAINMIAHZ KONXTANTINOZ
QOIAINNIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
QIAINMIAHZ KONXTANTINOZ
QOIAINMNIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
QIAINMIAHZ KONXTANTINOZ

XPYZANOOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ-MANAT.

QOIAINNIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

XPYZANOOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ-MANAT.
XPYZANOOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ-NMANAT.

1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1999
1986
1986
1986
1986

1986
1999
1999
1991
1999
1999
1991
1991
1999
1999
1997

1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986

1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1993
1986
1993
1993

MMz OAYMNIAAA KOMOTHNHZ
MMz OAYMNIAAA KOMOTHNHZ
MMz OAYMNIAAA KOMOTHNHZ
MMz OAYMNIAAA KOMOTHNHZ
MMz OAYMNIAAA KOMOTHNHZ
AO MNOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY

MMz OAYMNIAAA KOMOTHNHZ
MMz OAYMNIAAA KOMOTHNHZ
MMz OAYMNIAAA KOMOTHNHZ
MMz OAYMNIAAA KOMOTHNHZ

NMMZ OAYMIMIAAA KOMOTHNH2
AO MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY
AO MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY
2 HPAKAHZ OEZ/NIKHZ

AO MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY
AO MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY
2 HPAKAHZ OEZ/NIKHZ

2 HPAKAHZ OEZ/NIKHZ

AO MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY
2 NMINAAPOZ OHBQON

AO OINOBEHZ

MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2

MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANIQNIOZ X

MANEAAHNIOZ T2
MANIQNIOZ X

MANIQNIOZ 22

(1

*XEIMQNIAEIA*
AIATYAAOTIKOI A/T
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
MHTINTK

MHTINTK
NMATKOEMIO E/N
MEZOTEIAKOI
MHTINTK
BAAKANIKOI A/T
MANEYPQMAIKOI A/T

NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T
@OOITHTIKO NPQT/MA HNA
NEPIOEP. OOITHTIKOI
MHTINTK AAMATQN
MATKOIMIO E/N
MPOKPIM. ®OITHTIKQN
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
*BEPTQTEIA*

@OITHT. MHTINTK
NANEAAHNIOI E/N
MANEAAHNIOI A/T

NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T
MHTINIK

MHTINIK
NTAIAMONT AITK
NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T
MHTINIK
NTAIAMONT AITK
MHTINIK

MHTINIK

MHTINIK

NTAIAMONT AITK
MANEAAHNIOI A/T
NTAIAMONT AITK
MHTINIK

MHTINIK
NTAIAMONT AITK
AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T
MHTINIK
NANEAAHNIOI A/T
*TODANEIA*

OEZZAAONIKH
APAMA

MATPA

ANTOYXAP IZNANIAZ
XOYEABA I2MANIAZ
TAMMEPE
TAPPATONA
MAAPITH

STAPA ZATOPA
BEPOAINO

BEPOAINO
FMOYTZHN HMA
NOZ=BIA HMA
KAAAIGEA
TAMMEPE
TAMMNA HNA
OEX>AAONIKH
AHZOYPI
TOPPANZ HNA
TPIKAAA
MATPA

BEPOAINO
AANTAOQY FEPMAN.
JAAN AIXTENSTAIN
BPYZEAAEZ
BEPOAINO

POTTAX-EFKEPN FEPM.

PAMMAT
MAAPITH
INNZMMPOYK
2INANTPO ITAA.

PQOMH

MATPA

2TOKXOAMH
NTOYZZNIKI MOAQN.
MMIAAYZTOK NOA.
MAPIZI

EAAHNIKO

OZTPABA

MATPA

MATPA

27/05/2018
28/04/2018
15/07/2018
01/06/2018
08/06/2018
14/07/2018
29/06/2018
22/06/2018
20/07/2018
09/08/2018

11/08/2018
08/06/2018
13/05/2018
26/05/2018
12/07/2018
26/05/2018
28/04/2018
05/05/2018
21/04/2018
17/06/2018
15/07/2018

12/08/2018
04/07/2018
08/09/2018
31/08/2018
10/08/2018
18/07/2018
13/07/2018
22/06/2018
02/06/2018
27/07/2018

31/05/2018
15/07/2018
10/06/2018
18/05/2018
20/05/2018
01/07/2018
12/05/2018
13/06/2018
15/07/2018
07/07/2018



AAMA ZE MHKOZ ANOIKTOZ :TIBOz

1 8.25 -0.30 TENTOTAQOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TETPEBENQN (1) NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T BEPOAINO 08/08/2018
2 8.24 -0.50 TENTOTAOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TE FPEBENQN (1) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 15/07/2018
3 8.19 -0.70 TENTOTAQOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TEPEBENQN (1) *XANIA 2018* XANIA 19/05/2018
4 8.17 -1.70 TENTOTAOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TE FPEBENQN (1) BAAKANIKOI A/T 2TAPA ZATOPA 20/07/2018
5 8.15 1.30 TENTOTAOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TETPEBENQN (am) NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T BEPOAINO 06/08/2018
6 8.00 -0.70 TENTOTAOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TE FPEBENQN (1) MHTINTK POBEPETO 23/08/2018
7 8.00 -0.40 TENTOTAQOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TETPEBENQN (2) AIHMEIPQTIKO KYMEAAO O>TPABA 08/09/2018
8 7.98 -0.30 TENTOTAOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TE FPEBENQN (-) NTAIAMONT AITK 2TOKXOAMH 10/06/2018
9 7.92 -0.10 MEPTZANIAHZ-AEZMOTEPHZ MIXAHA 1987 AO HOAIZTIA AHMNOY (1) *AABITZOTAEIA* KABANA 18/07/2018
10 7.88 -1.60 TENTOTAOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TE FPEBENQN (5) MHTINTK OZTPABA 13/06/2018
11 7.88 1.80 MEPTZANIAHZ-AEZNOTEPHZ MIXAHA 1987 AO HOAIZTIA AHMNOY (2m) MEZOrIEIAKOI TAPPATONA 27/06/2018
12 7.82 2.00 FTANAZOYAAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 1992 T3 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (2) MHTINTK AAMATQN KAAAIGEA 26/05/2018
13 7.82 0.60 TENTOTAOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TE FPEBENQN (5) MHTINTK XENTKEAO 03/06/2018
14 7.82 -0.20 TENTOTAOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TE FPEBENQN (6) NTATAMONT AITK MNEPMITXAM 18/08/2018
15 7.80 1.80 MEPTZANIAHZ-AEZNOTEPHZ MIXAHA 1987 AO HOAIZTIA AHMNOY (1) *BENIZEAEIA* XANIA 02/06/2018
16 7.79 2.00 FTANAZOYAAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 1992 T3 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (2) *BENIZEAEIA* XANIA 02/06/2018
17 7.75 1.20 ZENIKAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1994 TAZX IEPAMETPAZ (1) IKPAN MMPI AProz OPEZTIKO 04/07/2018
18 7.74 1.60 MEPTZANIAHZ-AEZNOTEPHZ MIXAHA 1987 AO HOAIZTIA AHMNOY (am) NANEAAHNIOL A/T MATPA 15/07/2018
19 7.73 -0.20 MEPTZANIAHZ-AEZNOTEPHZ MIXAHA 1987 AO HOAIZTIA AHMNOY (8) MEZOrIEIAKOI TAPPATONA 30/06/2018
20 7.72 0.30 TENTOTAOY MIATIAAHZ 1998 TE FPEBENQN (1) *BEPTQTEIA* AHZOYPI 05/05/2018

AAMA TPINAOYN ANOIKTOzZ zTIBOZ

1 16.78 -0.10 TZIAMHZ AHMHTPIOX 1982 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (3) NANEYPQNAIKOI A/T BEPOAINO 12/08/2018
2 16.75 -0.50 TZIAMHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1982 OAYMMNIAKOZ N (1) *AETEIA* OEXXAAONIKH 29/06/2018
3 16.72 0.40 TZIAMHZ AHMHTPIOX 1982 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (1) NANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
4 16.69 -0.40 TZIAMHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1982 OAYMMNIAKOZ N (4n) NMANEYPQMAIKOI A/T BEPOAINO 10/08/2018
5 16.53 1.80 MONOMQAH> AHMHTPIOZ 1998 KEPKYPAIKOZ 'z (1) MANEAAHNIOI NEQN AAPIZA 28/07/2018
6 16.52 1.90 MMNO®TzHZ NAYAOZ 1992 T2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (-) *AABITZOTAEIA* KABANA 18/07/2018
7 16.47 -0.70 TZIAMHZ AHMHTPIOX 1982 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (-) BAAKANIKOI A/T STAPA ZATOPA 21/07/2018
8 16.47 1.60 ANAPIKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 1997 AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAAA. (2) MANEAAHNIOI NEQN NAPIZA 28/07/2018
9 16.44 1.40 TZIAMHZ AHMHTPIOX 1982 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (1) *BENIZEAEIA* XANIA 02/06/2018
10 16.37 1.50 MMNO®TzHZ MAYAOZ 1992 T2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (1) MHTINTK AAMATQN KAAAIGEA 26/05/2018
11 16.30 -0.40 TZIAMHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1982 OAYMMNIAKOZ N (3) MHTINTK OOPMNAK FAAAIAZ 28/05/2018
12 16.28 1.00 MMO®TzHZ NAYAOX 1992 T3> EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (-) IKPAN MPI AProz OPEZTIKO 04/07/2018
13 16.26 1.10 MONOMNQAHX AHMHTPIOZ 1998 KEPKYPAIKOZ 'z (2) IKPAN T1PI APTroz OPEXTIKO 04/07/2018
14 16.24 -0.50 MMO®TzHZ NAYAOX 1992 T3> EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (2) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
15 16.18 0.90 MNO®TzHZ MAYAOZ 1992 T2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (3) *BENIZEAEIA* XANIA 02/06/2018
16 16.17 0.10 MONOMQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 KEPKYPAIKOZ 'z (3) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
17 16.16 0.20 MAKPHZ EMMANOYHA 1993 MN.A.O.K. (4) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MNATPA 14/07/2018
18 16.15 0.00 ANAPIKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 1997 AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAAA. (5) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
19 16.04 1.60 MAKPHZ EMMANOYHA 1993 MN.A.O.K. (3) IKPAN T1PI AProz OPEXTIKO 04/07/2018
20 16.02 -0.90 MMO®TzHZ NAYAO: 1992 T2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (2) *AETEIA* OEX>AAONIKH 29/06/2018



ZOAIPOBOAIA  ANOIKTOZ 2TIBOZ

1 20.24 2KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAZ-KQONZTANTINOZ 1993 T2 TPIKAAQN (er) NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T BEPOAINO 06/08/2018
2 20.12 2KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAZ-KQONZTANTINOZ 1993 T2 TPIKAAQN (2) BAAKANIKOI A/T 2TAPA ZATOPA 21/07/2018
3 20.11 2KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAZ-KQONZTANTINOZ 1993 T2 TPIKAAQN (12) NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T BEPOAINO 07/08/2018
4 19.98 2KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAZ-KQONZTANTINOZ 1993 T2 TPIKAAQN (1) *AABITZOTAEIA* KABAAA 18/07/2018
5 19.64 2KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAZ-KQONZTANTINOZ 1993 T2 TPIKAAQN (5) @OOITHT. MHTINTK NA TZOAAA HIMA 14/04/2018
6 19.50 2KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAZ-KQONZTANTINOZ 1993 T2 TPIKAAQN (1) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
7 19.46 N.P.E®. MOYZENIAHZ OAYZZEAZ 1999 A> KENTAYPOZ (1) MANEAAHNIOI NEQN NAPIZA 28/07/2018
8 19.45 NATIOAAAPI ANAZTAZIOZ 1996 A3 KENTAYPOZ (2) MANEAAHNIOI NEQN AAPIZA 28/07/2018
9 19.26 NATIOANAPI ANAXTAZIOZ 1996 A KENTAYPOZ (2) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MNATPA 14/07/2018
10 19.20 NATIOAAAPI ANAZTAZIOZ 1996 A3 KENTAYPOZ (1) *KQITAZ ZMANIAHZ* OEX>AAONIKH 26/05/2018
11 19.16 2KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAZ-KQONZTANTINOZ 1993 T2 TPIKAAQN (2) QOITHT. MHTINTK IPBAIN HMA 28/04/2018
12 19.00 NATIOANAPI ANAZTAZIOZ 1996 A> KENTAYPOZ (1) *ZIOQNEIA* NIKHTH XAAKIAIKHZ 20/06/2018
13 18.94 ZQOTOZ KYPIAKOZ 1996 AZ: AAEZANAPOX MAKEAONIAZ (1) XEIM. KYMEAAO PIWEQN OEX>AAONIKH 17/03/2018
14 18.90 NATIOANAPI ANAZTAZIOZ 1996 A> KENTAYPOZ (3) MEZOIEIAKOI NEQN FMEXOAO ITAAIAZ 09/06/2018
15 18.84 2KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAZ-KQONZTANTINOZ 1993 T2 TPIKAAQN (1n) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
16 18.84 NATIOANAPI ANAZTAZIOZ 1996 A> KENTAYPOZ (9) MEZOrTEIAKOI TAPPATONA 27/06/2018
17 18.82 MOYZENIAHX OAYZZEAZ 1999 Az KENTAYPOZ (1) *KQNZTANTINIAEIA* NAOYZA 16/09/2018
18 18.81 NATIOANAPI ANAZTAZIOZ 1996 A> KENTAYPOZ (2) *AABITZOTAEIA* KABAAA 18/07/2018
19 18.74 NATIOAAAPI ANAZTAZIOZ 1996 A KENTAYPOZ (1) *XAP. XATZHAAAMIAHZ* KIAKIZ 14/04/2018
20 18.72 MN.P.EO®. MOYZENIAHZ OAYZZEAZ 1999 A> KENTAYPOZ (1) *XANIA 2018* XANIA 19/05/2018

AIZKOBOAIA  ANOIKTOZ 2TIBOZ

1 59.80 TPEMOX FTEQPTIOZ 1989 TEA TPIKAAQN (2) NATKYNPIOI A/T MAPAAIMNI 16/06/2018
2 59.30 TPEMOZ FTEQPTIOZ 1989 TEA TPIKAAQN (2) @OOITHTIKOI KYMPOY AEYKQZIA 27/04/2018
3 58.94 TPEMOX TEQPTIOZ 1989 TEA TPIKAAQN (1) *KQITAZ ZMANIAHZ* OE>>AAONIKH 26/05/2018
4 58.76 TPEMOZ FTEQPTIOZ 1989 TEA TPIKAAQN (1) *MATZEIA* NEYKQZIA 19/05/2018
5 58.06 TPEMOX TEQPTIOZ 1989 TEA TPIKAAQN (1) HMEPIAA KOEAZ NEYKQZIA 10/05/2018
6 57.84 TPEMOZ FTEQPTIOZ 1989 TEA TPIKAAQN (7) MEZOrIEIAKOI TAPPATONA 29/06/2018
7 56.58 TPEMOX TEQPTIOZ 1989 TEA TPIKAAQN (sn) MEZOrIEIAKOI TAPPATONA 27/06/2018
8 55.76 OANOMNOYAOZ IAZQN 1994 NAZ NPQT/TQN KOMOTHNHZ (1) *HPAKAEIA* HPAKAEIO 07/07/2018
9 55.43 OANOMNOYAOZ IAZQN 1994 MAZ NMPQT/TON KOMOTHNHE (1) *MANANAZTAZEIA* AOHNA 10/06/2018
10 55.18 OANOMNOYAOZ IAZQN 1994 NAZ NPQT/TON KOMOTHNHZ (1) *MAN. MANQAOMNOYAOZ* TPIMOAH 05/05/2018
11 55.10 OANOMNOYAOZ IAZQN 1994 NAZ NPQT/TQN KOMOTHNHZ (1) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MNATPA 15/07/2018
12 54.45 OANOMNOYAOZ IAZQN 1994 Az MPQT/TON KOMOTHNHE (1) XEIM. KYTMEAAO PIWEQN OEX>AAONIKH 17/03/2018
13 54.40 OANOMNOYAOZ IAZQN 1994 NAZ NPQT/TQN KOMOTHNHZ (EZ) *MATZEIA* AEYKQZIA 19/05/2018
14 54.19 MENTIKHZ EMMANOYHA 1986 EAAHNIKOZ AZ EPMH2 1877 (1) AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T OEX>AAONIKH 28/04/2018
15 54.05 AEAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1986 T2 NINAAPOZ OHBQON (2) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MNATPA 15/07/2018
16 53.87 MENTIKHZ EMMANOYHA 1986 EAAHNIKOZ AZ EPMH2 1877 (2) *KQITAZ ZMANIAHZ* OEX>AAONIKH 26/05/2018
17 53.81 AEAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1986 T2 NINAAPOZ OHBQON (2) *TNAMANAZTAZEIA* AOHNA 10/06/2018
18 53.61 OANOMNOYAOZ IAZQN 1994 Az MPQT/TON KOMOTHNHE (3) *KQITAZ ZMANIAHZ* OEX>AAONIKH 26/05/2018
19 52.90 ZQOTOZ KYPIAKOZ 1996 AZ> AAEZANAPOX MAKEAONIAX (2) AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T OEX>AAONIKH 28/04/2018
20 52.79 ZQOTOZ KYPIAKOZ 1996 A>3 AAEZANAPOZ MAKEAONIAZ (1) MANEAAHNIOI NEQN AAPIZA 29/07/2018



IZOYPOBOAIA ANOIKTOZ :TIBOZ

1 76.53 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (2) *ZIOQNEIA* NIKHTH XAAKIAIKHZ 20/06/2018
2 75.61 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (sn) NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T BEPOAINO 06/08/2018
3 74.93 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (2) BAAKANIKOI A/T 2TAPA ZATOPA 20/07/2018
4 74.15 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (1) *MAN. MANQAOIMOYAOZ* TPINMOAH 05/05/2018
5 73.97 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (1) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MNATPA 14/07/2018
6 73.80 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (6) IKPAN MPI OZAKA IANQNIAZ 20/05/2018
7 73.71 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (1) *KQITAZ ZNANIAHZ* OEZZAANONIKH 26/05/2018
8 73.33 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (1) MHTINTK 2ZOMMATEAY OYIT. 26/07/2018
9 73.33 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (9) NANEYPQMAIKOI A/T BEPOAINO 07/08/2018
10 73.24 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (1) AIASYAAOTIKOI A/T HPAKAEIO 14/04/2018
11 72.16 FTABPIHAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1995 AIOAOz MAKEAONIAZ TEMNO (1) *AABITZOTAEIA* KABAAA 18/07/2018
12 72.11 FTABPIHAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1995 AIOAOz MAKEAONIAZ TENO (1) AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T OE>>AAONIKH 12/05/2018
13 71.42 ANAZTAZAKHZ MIXAHA 1994 T2 EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ (3) MHTINTK ATTAAEIA 11/09/2018
14 71.13 FTABPIHAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1995 AIOAOz MAKEAONIAZ TENO (7) *ZIOQNEIA* NIKHTH XAAKIAIKHZ 20/06/2018
15 70.73 FTABPIHAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1995 AIOAOZ MAKEAONIAZ TEMNO (1) XEIM. KYMEAAO PIWEQN OEXXAAONIKH 17/03/2018
16 70.72 KQ3TOTAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1990 MEAS TPITON OEZ/NIKHZ (1) *NIKOZ KOTZIAHZ* OE>>AAONIKH 09/06/2018
17 70.49 KQXTOIAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1990 MEAS TPITQN OEZ/NIKHZ (2) *AABITZOTAEIA* KABAAA 18/07/2018
18 70.15 KQ3TOTAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1990 MEAS TPITON OEZ/NIKHZ (2) *KQITAZ ZMANIAHZ* OE>>AAONIKH 26/05/2018
19 70.12 FTABPIHAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1995 AIOAOz MAKEAONIAZ TEMNO (2) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 14/07/2018
20 69.73 MENTKAEMIMEH IBAN 1995 TAZ TPIKAAQN O ZEYZ (2) *MAN. MANQAOMOYAOZ* TPIMOAH 05/05/2018

AKONTIZMOZ ANOIKTOZ 2TIBO2

1 85.46 MMATZABAAHZ MAPAZKEYAZ 1994 TNANAGHNAIKOZ AO (1) *MAN. MANQAOMOYAOZ* TPIMOAH 05/05/2018
2 82.37 MMNATZABAAHZ MAPAZKEYAZ 1994 MANAOHNAIKO: AO (EZ) *MATZEIA* AEYKQZIA 20/05/2018
3 80.33 KYPIAZHZ IOANNHZ 1996 OOKA OAYZIEAX (2) MEPIMEP. ®OITHTIKOI NOZ=BIA HMA 11/05/2018
4 72.47 TZITZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2000 OOKA QOIAINMOZ MANNITZQON (1) XEIM. KYNEAAO PIWEQN OEXXAAONIKH 17/03/2018
5 70.06 KOAQNIAZ AEQNIAAZ 1996 OM. MPQT/TQN OEZ/NIKHZ (1) *ANEZANAPEIA* EAEZZA 30/05/2018
6 69.31 MYAQNAZ KONZTANTINOZ 1999 @I ASTEPAZ MPEBEZHX (1) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MNATPA 15/07/2018
7 69.17 MYAQNAZ KONZTANTINOZ 1999 Oz AXTEPAX NPEBEZHZ (2) BAAKANIKOI E/N KQONZTANTINOYMNOAH 22/06/2018
8 69.02 EYOAAIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1991 MEAZ TPITQON OEZ/NIKHZ (2) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MNATPA 15/07/2018
9 68.87 MYAQNAZ KONZTANTINOZ 1999 Oz AXTEPAX NPEBEZHZ (1) AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T TPIKAAA 12/05/2018
10 68.75 MMATZABAAHZ MAPAZKEYAZ 1994 MANAGOHNAIKOZ AO (1) AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T EAAHNIKO 13/05/2018
11 68.70 EYOAAIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1991 MEAZ TPITON OEZ/NIKHZ (1) AIAZYAAOTIKOI A/T OEX>AAONIKH 12/05/2018
12 68.56 KOAQNIAZ AEQNIAAZ 1996 OM. MPQT/TQN OEZ/NIKHZ (1) *AETEIA* OEX>AAONIKH 29/06/2018
13 68.56 MYAQNAZ KONXTANTINOX 1999 @I AZTEPAZ MPEBEZHX (1) MANEAAHNIOI E/N TPIKAAA 17/06/2018
14 68.28 HATZIOZ FTEQPTIOX 1981 OAYMMIAKOZ 1 ®N (3) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 15/07/2018
15 67.80 HATZIOZ FTEQPTIOX 1981 OAYMMIAKOZ N (2) *MAN. MANQAOIOYAOZ* TPIMOAH 05/05/2018
16 67.25 XPIZTAKAKOZ FEQPTIOX 1998 T3> KEPATEAZ (4) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 15/07/2018
17 67.18 MHNAZIAHX ©EOAQPOZ 1990 Iz KHOIZIAZ (2) *MANADAEZZEIA* KAANAMATA 09/06/2018
18 67.14 MHNAZIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 1990 2 KHOIZIAZ (5) MANEAAHNIOI A/T MATPA 15/07/2018
19 67.06 EYOAAIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1991 MEAZ TPITON OEZ/NIKHZ (2) *ANEZANAPEIA* EAEZZA 30/05/2018
20 67.02 MHNAZIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 1990 2 KHOIZIAZ (1) *KQITAZ ZMANIAHZ* OEX>AAONIKH 26/05/2018



AEKAGAO (ANAP.OPT)
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7336

7317

7273

7179

7101
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6943

6936

6893

6884

6776

6713

6640

6586

6517

6485

6330

6186

6185

6155

11.31

11.15

11.34

11.17

11.38

11.44

11.35

11.29

11.53

11.07

11.66

11.30

10.89

11.00

11.17

11.76

12.09

11.21

11.48

10.95

ANOIKTOZ zTIBOZ

7.21

6.93

7.04

6.74

7.24

6.39

6.68

6.62

6.68

6.77

6.77

6.70

6.70

6.93

6.87

6.85

6.23

6.52

6.35

6.20

11.96

13.39

11.16

12.78

11.79

13.79

12.09

13.00

12.37

14.21

12.46

12.52

13.20

10.49

10.77

12.09

12.97

12.69

15.28

12.30

2.02

2.02

1.98

1.77

1.92

1.81

1.72

1.89

1.87

1.74

1.86

1.89

1.71

1.80

1.80

1.89

1.92

1.65

1.74

1.76

2MNYPIAQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

51.60 15.43 35.55 5.00 51.16 4:49.49
MHTAZ NMANATIQTHZ

50.86 15.52 43.20 4.20 52.82 4:55.88
2MNYPIAQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

50.90 14.93 38.86 5.00 48.73 4:58.27
MANTHZ NANATIQTHZ

50.47 15.19 38.43 4.70 55.64 4:52.55
2MNYPIAQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

51.30 15.34 36.97 4.90 41.88 4:51.42
2KAPBEAHZ XTHBEN-TZOPTZ

50.70 15.47 43.54 4.10 42.35 4:24.92
MANTHZ NANATIQTHZ

51.47 15.67 38.81 4.60 56.29 4:50.10
MHTAZ MANATIQTHZ

50.30 15.22 41.50 4.00 47.66 5:01.32
NOTAANIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

53.25 15.60 36.44 4.20 65.74 5.01.38
MHTAZ MANATIQTHZ

50.68 15.88 40.28 4.10 50.16 5:06.19

NOTAANIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

53.72 15.33 35.45 4.30 56.51 4:59.44
NAOTAANIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ

53.38 15.77 37.17 4.10 54.36 5:10.12
KIAOAZ MIXAHA

51.25 14.33 35.70 3.70 44.47 5:16.03
ANAPEOTAQY AITEAO2-TZANHZ

50.99 15.32 34.58 4.00 39.88 4.54.23
ANAPEOIAQY ANTQNIOZ

51.51 15.69 35.36 4.30 39.40 5.04.90
MEPIZTEPHZ APH2-NIKOAAOZ

53.50 15.81 34.24 3.70 52.98 4:59.74
STEDQANHZ FEQPTIOX

54.05 16.39 32.07 3.90 55.10 4:56.81
XATZOMNOYAOZ AOANAZIO>

52.55 15.34 32.88 3.50 48.20 5:21.32
2KAPBEAHZ XTHBEN-TZOPTZ

50.65 15.91 45.23 AKYP 38.82 4:44.07
KIAOAZ MIXAHA

53.20 14.68 32.41 3.40 42.79 5:25.62
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[z BOAOY

M.A.O.K.

MANIQNIOZ 22

M.A.O.K.

ANz ®IAINNOZ BEPOIAZ

MNANIQNIOZ 22

Iz BOAOY

I'E NAOYZAZ

Iz BOAOY

FE NAOYzAZ

lE NAOYzAZ

A.E.K.

2KA APAMAZ

2KA APAMAZ

[AZ MAIANIAZ

l'E NAOYZAZ

ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAX

ANZ OIAINNOZ BEPOIAX

A.EK.

()

(4)

(1)
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(EZ)

(3)

(5)

(6)

(1)

(4)

(2)

BAAKANIKOI A/T

*NOPTAPAGAON*

NANEA. ZYNOETQN A/

NANEA. ZYNOETQN A/

MEPIDEPEIAKOI

MHTINTK 2YNOETQN

*NOPTAPAGAON*

MANEA. ZYNGETQN A/T

*NOPTAPAGAON*

AIAS. SYNOETQN A/T

MANEA. SYNOETQN A/T

AIAZ. SYNOETQN A/T

MANEA. SYNOETQN A/T

AIAZ. SYNOETQN A/T

AIAZ. SYNOETQN A/T

MANEA. SYNOETQN A/T

MANEA. ZYNGETQN A/T

AIAS. SYNOETQN A/T

NANEA. ZYNGETQN A/T

AIAS. SYNOETQN A/T

STAPA ZATOPA

NA=Oz

OEZZAAONIKH

OEZZAAONIKH

XAANE TEPMANIAZ

2. MNAPMIMAPA HNA

NAZOx

OEZZAAONIKH

NAZOx

OEZZAAONIKH

OEX>AAONIKH

OE>>AAONIKH

OE>>AAONIKH

OE>>AAONIKH

OE>>AAONIKH

OE>>AAONIKH

OEX>AAONIKH

OEX>AAONIKH

OEX>AAONIKH

EAAHNIKO

21/07/2018

03/06/2018

08/07/2018

08/07/2018

06/05/2018

07/04/2018

03/06/2018

08/07/2018

03/06/2018

08/07/2018

08/07/2018

06/05/2018

08/07/2018

06/05/2018

06/05/2018

08/07/2018

08/07/2018

06/05/2018

08/07/2018

06/05/2018



